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1 Amiry Soraya Richanda 373112 Fem?IMT soraya.amiry@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
2 Babenko Andrey ?9875’ Male| CGC| andrey.babenko@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
3 Baek Junwoo $997 Male| IN junwoo.baek@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
4 Ben Nafkha Mohamed Malek 393132 Male| IN mohamed.bennafkha@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
6 Bianchi Luca Sean :?98455} Male| MT | luca.bianchi@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
(] Bircher Jamina {FQEMQ# Femal8V |jamina.bircher@epfi.ch Bachelor semester 1
s o Biz Omar 479546 Male| SC | omar.biz@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
8 Brambilla Liateni Gianni Alim Idriss Pierre 390877 Male| MT | gianni.brambillaliateni@epfl.ch | Bachelor semester 1
9 Camoirano Alberto 397882 Male| MT | alberto.camoirano@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
10 Casati Filippo 39233%Male| SV | filippo.casati@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
1 Celik Cem 99448 Male| IN | cem.celik@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
12 R Chiurlea Ana-Teodora 400067 Femal&M ana-teodora.chiurlea@epfi.ch Bachelor semester 1
[/ M 13 Clausen Lars Hajagos :F9919‘ Male| MT | lars.clausen@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
14 Clavier Calixte Just Emmanuel 98203 Male| MX | calixte.clavier@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
15 Compain Tristan Philippe 379590 Male| SC | tristan.compain@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
16 Costanzo Paoclo Andrea 39086%; Male| MT | paolo.costanzo @epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
=5 17 = Cubier Titouan Yannis Edouard 380207 Male| IN titouan.cubier@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
—_ 18 Cullen James P ?9816!:Male SV | james.cullen@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
19 Danivska Vladyslava 396527 Femalihy vladyslava.danivska@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
20 De Chabot De Tramecourt Dorian Joseph 392514 Male| GC | dorian.dechabotdetramecount@epBebhelor semester 1
Victor Bernard
= 21 De Oliveira Juan Lucas ?9056 Male| SIE |juan.deoliveira@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Class delegate
22 Demirci Ela Su Néhir $9865dr Femgl&M | ela.demirci@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
23 Fakhouri Karam 374510 Male| IN karam.fakhouri@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
24 Fall Ben 373176 Male| SC | ben.fall@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
———2F————Fe=airalela Inds 7 -Sacheiorsemestacd |
/(9 Z_C) Furrer Mia Keira 391018 Fem*lbﬁ mia.furrer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 |
® LL Gandola Leandro 97633 Male| SV | leandro.gandola@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 i
= # ?/} Gaudaire Elliott Louis #916?3Ma|e CGC| elliott.gaudaire@epfil.ch Bachelor semester 1
* 2? Gavrizi Mihai-David 4000?' Male| EL | mihai-david.gavrizi@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
| g Z&f L Golonka Michal Jozef fsazgsé Male| IN michal.golonka@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
i lﬁ 30 |Hatip Ferit Bat 'F'!a?a# Male|IN | ferit.hatip@epfi.ch Bachelor semester 1
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’ 2 ] Hochadel Laura Frances

391533 FemalaM

laura.hochadel@epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1
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Holmstrém Nils Jim

372648
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Bashel

m@gﬁﬁﬂi——wimed 10

hector.madumere@epfl.ch

EFFL
M 3 Z Ichim David ?91 267 Male| MT | david.ichim@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
» 3 g Jain Parsh ?98255 Male| GM | parsh.jain@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
B w 2 6}-— Karapiperis Ektoras Pavlos $94 Male| MT | ektoras.karapiperis@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
w “})5 Kechagia Sofia 380661 FemalEL | sofia.kechagia@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
” '% (: Kempenaers Michael Alexander Theodore 378519 Male| MT | michael.kempenaers@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 |
i 1} Khokher Ibrahim Aftab ?6186@ Male| IN | ibrahim.khokher@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
g 77_55 Kim Yeiji :?6773‘ FemaliN yeji.kim@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
” ;% Konguem Kamwo Karen 3;&97912! FemaliN karen.konguemkamwo@epfl.ch | Bachelor semester 1 |
” L‘—E) Laribi Younes .’.}9062[)Male IN younes.laribi@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1 l
’ {r |\ | LiKexin #BSOS"Fema#IlN kexin.li@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
” (—\’Z Liga David Ronald #SZSS:PMaIe MX | david.liga@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
}p ‘*}7 Lopez Howe Gabriel Benjamin ?97691? Male| GM | gabriel.lopezhowe @epfi.ch Bachelor semester 1
i , b Lovric-Anusic Josip #9?2311 Male| GM | josip.lovric-anusic@epfi.ch Bacheior semester 1 I
i 45 |Madumere Hector Chimezie 1?78111 Male| MT

Bachelor semester 1

Bachelor semester 1

Ao\

O'Callaghan Sean Ernst

:%9234: Male| IN

P!

sean.ocallaghan@epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1

) 9 . Madzar Nicolas ?9404( Male| SV | nicolas.madzar@epfl.ch Bacheior semester 1 I
| ”__ _QJ_ Makris Vlasios :}913 Male| GM | viasios.makris@epfl.ch Bacheior semester 1

] Qf‘; Marinescu Medeea-Maria +0007# FemaiiN | medeea-maria.marinescu@epfl.chBachelor semester 1
| o= __?!_...éfﬂ, Marzougui Mohamed Aziz #9?56 Male| IN mohamed.marzougui@epfilt.ch Bachelor semester 1

" 9() Muller Rosalie #92804 FemalBY | rosalie.muller@epfl.ch

20

i o

Quaknine Mathias

395907 Male| GM

mathias.cuaknine@epfl.ch

Bacheior semester 1

A

Papaioannou Sotirios Aris

Perrone lvan Antonino

397539 Male| EL
3987358 Male| IN

sotirios.papaioannou@epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1

¥ 55

Pineda Patific Juan Andres

ivan.perrone @epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1

Sattar Samuele

392845 Male| SC

juan.pinedapatino@epfl.ch

Bacheior semester 1

LY

Savo Oiva Konstantin

391866 Male| SV

samuele.sattar@epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1

# 3
oy

379674 Male| MT

oiva.savo@epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1

Scapinelli Leonardo

372443 Male| MX

leonardo.scapinelli@epfl.ch

Bachelor semester 1

L AN

Scibier Szymon Andrze]

:59795§ Male| IN

szymon.scibior@epfi.ch

Bachelor semester 1

| o

Sghir Mohamed

82038 Male| SV

mohamed.sghir@epfi.ch

Bachelor semester 1
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,. L | Sharma Amish 398379 Male| GM | amish.sharma@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
ﬂ f._/ Sheng Hongtang 359485 Male| SV | hongtang.sheng@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
” 0 5 Simionov Luca-Mihai 91288 Male| SV | luca-mihai.simionov@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
, - Sofronie Maria-Ruxandra 100843 Fem*I!N maria-ruxandra.sofronie@epfl.ch | Bachelor semester 1
[ ] [\ L; Spachou Stefania 379674 FemaieM stefania.spachou@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
y & L Stadler Patrick Don 99920 Male| GM | patrick.stadler@epfi.ch Bachelor semester 1
q ";). Stoian Alexia Teodora 400482 FemaliN alexia.stoian@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
m (55 Tey Mussons Lucas 390502 Male| GM | lucas.teymussons@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
h é q Uysal Petek 372194Femal8V | petek.uysal@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
n ’_? (' | Valavanis Efthymios Panagiotis 00061 Male| IN efthymios.valavanis@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
a ? \ | Ventikos Petros Grigorios 400062 Male| GM | petros.ventikos @epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
” '.71 Vaojinavic Milos 379153 Male| IN milos.vojinovic@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
y }L Waffler Finn ?94025: Male| SV | finn.waffler@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
", 74 | Wen Guanting ?9241: Male| IN | guanting.wen@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
W ) 5 Wickel Karol Krzysztof 389795" Male| EL | karol.wickel@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
” Fan Worch Léane 379175 FemTIBV leane.worch@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
]j’ 717 Yadav Gehna 379155 FemiﬂﬂN gehna.yadav@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1
a9 7 5 | Yildiz Orkun ?9?346 Male| SV | orkun.yildiz@epfl.ch Bachetor semester 1
& ) 4 | Zeaiter Mehde Alhadi #9253' Male| GM | mehde.zeaiter@epil.ch Bachelor semester 1
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